Hot Drinks

Coffee
Americano
Filter Coffee
Cappuccio
Latte

Flat White

Mocea

Espresso

£220
£210
£2.00
£240
£2.40
£240

£2.60
£220

DRINKS

Tea for One (Includeg pot of Hot water)  £1.80
Tea for Two (Includeg pot of Hot water)  £3.00

Earl/Lady Grey
Fruit Teas
Green Tea
Camonmile Tea

Peppermint Tea

£210
£210
£210
£210

£210

Decaf Tea and Coffee and Soya Milk are available upon request

(Hot milk ic an extra 20p and frech cream ig an extra 4Op)
(Add a ghot of Syrup to your drink for 6Op.)

Hot Chocolate (Dlain)

Hot Chocolate (with Marehmallows & Cream)

Cold Drinks
Glass Bottled Coke

Glass Bottled Diet Coke/Coke Zero

Sprite/ Appletiser
Fresh Orange/Apple
J20 (varioug)

Fentimans (varioug)

Bottled Water Still or Sparkling
Fruit Shoots Orange or Purple

Glass of Milk

Freshly made Milkshakes (made with fresh fruit & milk)

(chooge from Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana or Vanilla)

£295
£320

£180
£170
£190
£2.00
£2.40
£2.80
£120
90p
£120

£340



Aleoholie Drinks

Wine:

Chooge from Red, White or Roge :-
Small Glage 125ml

Large Glagg [75m|

Bottle of Wine

Bottle of Progecco

Cider:
Bulmerg - Original (500ml bottle)
Koppaberg - Mixed Berrieg (500ml bottle)

Lager:
Peroni (330ml bottle)

Beer:

Black Sheep Ale (500ml bottle)

Qpiri’fs (See counter for choice)

Single Gordong Gin n tonic
Single Hendricke Gin n tonic
Single Whigkey/Rum/Vodka n mixer

Schweppes 1783 Premium/LightTonic or Soda Water

£300
£420
£5
£20
£550

£380
£380

£320

£420

£500
£550
£500

£1.80



SANDWICHES AND TOASTIES

All Sandwiches & Toasties are freshly made to order
available in White or Brown Bread (Bluten free available upon request)
& include Salad garnigh, Baleamic Dregsing, Kettle’s Crigpe & Hellmang Mayonnaige
(if you would like your eandwich toagted pleage add an extra 20p)

Cheese £4.80
Cheege & Red Onion or Pickle or Tomato £500
Cheese & Tuna or Ham £540
Ham or Cooked Beef or Chicken £520
Tuna Mayonnaise £520
Tuna Mayonnaigse & Sweetcorn or Cucumber £540
Egg Mayonnaise £500
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil £520
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry £540

(add tomato or mustard or onion or horeeradich or pegto or eweetcorn or cucumber at an
additional cogt of 20p per portion)

Add a bowl of Chipg or Fries to your Sandwich or Toagtie for £2.70

J acket Potato (Not available on Sunday) - we are unable to bake them in the oven) gerved
with frech galad leaveg, tomato, cucumber, onion and homemade coleglaw
with one filling

Fillings: Cheese, beans, tuna mayonnaise, chilli, chicken mayonnaise £5.50

Extra filling 80p

Fletchers Salad - lettuce leaves, baleamic dresging, red onion, cucumber, tomato,
sweetcorn, grated carrot, beetroot, sliced egg, homemade coleslaw & Kettleg erigps -

to accompany your salad choose either ham, cheese, tuna mayonnaise or chicken

£7.50

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please speak with a member of staff who
will be pleased to assist you.



Hot Food

(Available all Day - unlesg we el out!)
All our food is prepared freh if you have any concerng about any allergens, please agk ag mogt of our
dicheg can be adapted to suit. dietary requirements. However, pleage be patient with ug if we are busy ag
we do try to be ag quick ag we can

Farmer Breakfast £795
( 2 Saueages, 2 Bacon, 2 Fried Eqgge, 2 Hagh Browng, Beang, Mughrooms & 2 Slices of Buttered Toagt)
Herdsman (Imaller Vercion of the Farmer) £505
Vegetarian Breakfast £595
(2 fried eqge, 2 hagh browng, fried tomatoes ,beang,mughroome and glice of toagt)
Breakfast Bun (1 Bacon, | Qaucage, Mughroome and | Fried Eqg) £4.40
Bacon Bun or Sausage Bun £360
(add Mushroomg for 60p)

Bacon & Egg Bomb or Sausage & Egg Bomb £390
ADD Extrag

Black Pudding/Tomatoes/Mughroome 60p
(substitutions and extra plates/cutlery may incur extra charge)

B.L.T. (2 Qlices of Bacon, Lettuce and Sliced Tomato) £380
Beang on 2 Slices of Buttered Toast £450
Add cheege on top for an extra 60p

Egg Bomb (long bun with 2 fried egge) £370
Chlp Bomb (long bun exploding with chips) £370
Stockman Burger & Chips £795

(Bun with Mayonnaige, Lettuce Leaveg, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Burger, Cheege & Fried Eqg) = Try it !!!
Pie of the Day (sce speciale board for filing)
Bowl of Chips £270
(don’t forget to check out our epeciale board - [f there i nothing
you faney - pleage ask we may be able
to rugtle something up for you !!)

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please speak with a member of staff who
will be pleased to assist you.



CHILOREN

all child meals include a drink of either orange / blackeurrant fruit shoot

or milk
Sandwich (gerved with Kettle’s crigps) £380
Chooge from: Cheege
Ham
Tuna

Cheege and ham

Cheege and tuna
Toastie (served with Kettle’s crigpg) filings ag above ~ £4.00
Slice of Buttered Toast cut into fingere (no drink included) ~ £1.20

Sausage, Chips & Baked Beans £4.80
Fish Fingers, Chips & Sweetcorn £4.80
Young Farmer Breakfast £4.80
(Bacon OR Saugage, Beang, Fried Eqg & Slice of Toagt)

Pasta (Cheese & Tomato) £440
Baked Beang on a Slice of Buttered Toast £3090
Beefburger in a Bun with Chips £525
Chicken in Batter with Chips & Beans or Sweetcorn £525

Can we please ask you not to bring your own food or drinks onto our
premises or play areas. We do not charge for the extra facilities that
we have on the farm for your enjoyment but we are not a picnic area
and trust you will respeet our poliey, thanking you in advance for
your co-operation.

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please speak with a member of staff who
will be pleased to assist you.



Sunday’s only

(Served from 12 noon)

Fletchers Farm Sunday Roast reqg £9.95
large £10.95

served with choice of hand ecarved meat, fresh seasonal vegetables,

homemade yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes and gravy)
(We do have available upon request vegetarian and gluten free grauy, together with homemade
gluten/vegetarian yorkshire puddings.)

Childs / Smaller appetite main course £6.95

(Dleage check the board for todayg choice of meate and vegetables)

Homemade Fruit Crumble £445
With pouring Cream, lce Cream or Cugtard

(gee gpeciale board for today’s filling)

Hot puddings £4.95

(gee gpeciale board for todays choice)

lce-cream Sundae £395

(gee gpeciale board for today’s flavour)

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please speak with a member of staff who
will be pleased to assist you.



Sundrieg

Our Own Freghly Baked Fruit Scone (when auailable)
With Butter

With Butter and Jam

With Butter, Jam & Cream

Our Own Freghly Baked Cheese Scone (when avalable)
Served Warm or Toasted i¢ an extra 20p

Hot Buttered Toasted Teacake
Add Jam for 25p

Hot Buttered Toast
with Jam or Marmalade

£220
£2.45
£2.80

£2.40

£220

£175
£2.00

Selection of Homemade Cakes (See counter display for todaye choicee)

Gluten Free alternatives Available (Dleagce Ack)

lce Cream Sundae - Strawberry, Banana or Chocolate
(naughty but nice!)

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please speak with a member of staff who

will be pleased to assist you.

£3095



