DRINKS

Hot Drinks

Coffee	£2.20	Tea for One (Includes pot of Hot water)	£1.80
Americano	£2.10	Tea for Two (Includes pot of Hot water)	£3.00
Filter Coffee	£2.00	Earl/Lady Grey	£2.10
Cappuccio	£2.40	Fruit Teas	£2.10
Latte	£2.40	Green Tea	£2.10
Flat White	£2.40	Camomile Tea	£2.10
Mocca	£2.60	Peppermint Tea	£2.10
Espresso	£2.20		

Decaf Tea and Coffee and Soya Milk are available upon request

(Hot milk is an extra 20p and fresh cream is an extra 40p) (Add a shot of Syrup to your drink for 60p.)

Hot Chocolate (Plain)	£2.95
Hot Chocolate (with Marshmallows & Cream)	£3.20

Cold Drinks

Glass Bottled Coke	£1.80
Glass Bottled Diet Coke/Coke Zero	£1.70
Sprite/Appletiser	£1.90
Fresh Orange/Apple	£2.00
J20 (various)	£2.40
Fentimans (various)	£2.80
Bottled Water Still or Sparkling	£1.20
Fruit Shoots Orange or Purple	90p
Glass of Milk	£1.20
Freshly made Milkshakes (made with fresh fruit & milk)	£3.40

(choose from Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana or Vanilla)

Alcoholic Drinks

<u>Wine:</u>		
Choose from Red, White or Rose:-		
Small Glass 125ml		£3.00
Large Glass 175ml		£4.20
Bottle of Wine		£15
Bottle of Prosecco	75cl	£20
	20cl	£5.50
Cider:		
Bulmers - Original (500ml bottle)		£3.80
Koppaberg - Mixed Berries (500ml	bottle)	£3.80
Lager:		
Peroni (330ml bottle)		£3.20
Beer:		
Black Sheep Ale (500ml bottle)		£4.20
Spirits (See counter for choice)		
Single Gordons Gin n tonic		£5.00
Single Hendricks Gin n tonic		£5.50
Single Whiskey/Rum/Vodka n mixer		£5.00
Schweppes 1783 Premium/LightTon	ic or Soda Water	£1.80

SANDWICHES AND TOASTIES

All Sandwiches & Toasties are freshly made to order available in White or Brown Bread (Gluten free available upon request) & include Salad garnish, Balsamic Dressing, Kettle's Crisps & Hellmans Mayonnaise (if you would like your sandwich toasted please add an extra 20p)

Cheese	£4.80
Cheese & Red Onion or Pickle or Tomato	£5.00
Cheese & Tuna or Ham	£5.40
Ham or Cooked Beef or Chicken	£5.20
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.20
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn or Cucumber	£5.40
Egg Mayonnaise	£5.00
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil	£5.20
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	£5.40

(add tomato or mustard or onion or horseradish or pesto or sweetcorn or cucumber at an additional cost of 20p per portion)

Add a bowl of Chips or Fries to your Sandwich or Toastie for £2.70

Jacket Potato (Not available on Sunday) - we are unable to bake them in the oven) served with fresh salad leaves, tomato, cucumber, onion and homemade coleslaw with one filling

Fillings: Cheese, beans, tuna mayonnaise, chilli, chicken mayonnaise £5.50 Extra filling

Fletchers Salad - lettuce leaves, balsamic dressing, red onion, cucumber, tomato, sweetcorn, grated carrot, beetroot, sliced egg, homemade coleslaw & Kettles crisps - to accompany your salad choose either ham, cheese, tuna mayonnaise or chicken

£7.50

Hot Food

(Available all Day - unless we sell out!)

All our food is prepared fresh if you have any concerns about any allergens, please ask as most of our dishes can be adapted to suit. dietary requirements. However, please be patient with us if we are busy as we do try to be as quick as we can

Farmer Breakfast	£7.95
(2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Beans, Mushrooms & 2 Slices of	of Buttered Toast.)
Herdsman (Smaller Version of the Farmer)	£5.95
Vegetarian Breakfast	£5.95
(2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, fried tomatoes, beans, mushrooms and slice of	toast)
Breakfast Bun (1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Mushrooms and 1 Fried Egg)	£4.40
Bacon Bun <u>or</u> Sausage Bun	£3.60
(add Mushrooms for 60p)	
Bacon & Egg Bomb <u>or</u> Sausage & Egg Bomb	£3.90
ADD Extras	
Black Pudding/Tomatoes/Mushrooms	60p
(substitutions and extra plates/cutlery may incur extra charge)	
B.L.T. (2 Slices of Bacon, Lettuce and Sliced Tomato)	£3.80
Beans on 2 Slices of Buttered Toast	£4.50
Add cheese on top for an extra 60p	
Egg Bomb (long bun with 2 fried eggs)	£3.70
Chip Bomb (long bun exploding with chips)	£3.70
Stockman Burger & Chips	£7.95
(Bun with Mayonnaise, Lettuce Leaves, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Burger, Cheese & Fried Egg) = Try it !!!	
Pie of the Day (see specials board for filling)	
Bowl of Chips	£2.70
(dan't forget to abook out our appaids board - If there is nothing	

(don't forget to check out our specials board - If there is nothing you fancy - please ask we may be able to rustle something up for you !!)

CHILDREN

all child meals include a drink of either orange / blackcurrant fruit shoot or milk

Sandwich (served with Kettle's crisps)	£3.80
Choose from: Cheese	
Ham	
Tuna	
Cheese and ham	
Cheese and tuna	
Toastie (served with Kettle's crisps) fillings as above	£4.00
Slice of Buttered Toast cut into fingers (no drink included)	£1.20
Sausage, Chips & Baked Beans	£4.80
Fish Fingers, Chips & Sweetcorn	£4.80
Young Farmer Breakfast	£4.80
(Bacon <u>OR</u> Sausage, Beans, Fried Egg & Slice of Toast)	
Pasta (Cheese & Tomato)	£4.40
Baked Beans on a Slice of Buttered Toast	£3.90
Beefburger in a Bun with Chips	£5.25
Chicken in Batter with Chips & Beans or Sweetcorn	£5.25

Can we please ask you not to bring your own food or drinks onto our premises or play areas. We do not charge for the extra facilities that we have on the farm for your enjoyment but we are not a picnic area and trust you will respect our policy, thanking you in advance for your co-operation.

Sunday's only

(Served from 12 noon)

Fletchers Farm Sunday Roast

reg £9.95

large £10.95

served with choice of hand carved meat, fresh seasonal vegetables, homemade yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes and gravy)

(We do have available upon request vegetarian and gluten free gravy, together with homemade gluten/vegetarian yorkshire puddings.)

Childs / Smaller appetite main course

£6.95

(Please check the board for todays choice of meats and vegetables)

Homemade Fruit Crumble

£4.45

With pouring Cream, Ice Cream or Custard (see specials board for today's filling)

Hot puddings

£4.95

(see specials board for todays choice)

lce-cream Sundae

£3.95

(see specials board for today's flavour)

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please speak with a member of staff who will be pleased to assist you.

Sundries

Our Own Freshly Baked Fruit Scone (when available)		
With Butter	£2.20	
With Butter and Jam	£2.45	
With Butter, Jam & Cream	£2.80	
Our Own Freshly Baked Cheese Scone (when available) Served Warm or Toasted is an extra 20p	£2.40	
	00.00	
Hot Buttered Toasted Teacake	£2.20	
Add Jam for 25p		
Hot Buttered Toast	£1.75	
with Jam or Marmalade	£2.00	
Selection of Homemade Cakes (See counter display for todays choices)		
Gluten Free alternatives Available (Please Ask)		
lce Cream Sundae - Strawberry, Banana or Chocolate (naughty but nice!)	£3.95	

If you have any concerns regarding allergens, please speak with a member of staff who will be pleased to assist you.